1. Radio equipment/ product/ model no/ brand name (product, type, batch or serial number)
Product Model Code       : BBIM173001BPEC
Brand Name                      : Beko
Model Type Code             : NOCMP10385
2. Name and address of the manufacturer
Name of the Manufacturer
Address of the Manufacturer
3.
4. Type of Product: BUILT IN OVEN
5.
6.
Radio equipment (RED)
Article 3.1 (a) Safety and health aspects:
EN 60335-2-6:2015 + A1:2020 + A11:2020
EN 60335-1:2012+AC:2014+A11:2014+A13:2017+A1:2019+A2:2019+A14:2019+A15:2021+ A16:2023
EN 62233:2008
EN IEC 62311:2020
Article 3.1 (b) EMC aspects:
EN IEC 55014-1:2021
EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021+A2 2024
EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021
EN IEC 55014-2:2021
ETSI EN 301489-1 V2.2.3
ETSI EN 301489-17 V3.2.4
Article 3.2 & 3.3 RF aspects:
ETSI EN 300 328 V2.2.2
Article 3.3 Cybersecurity Aspects:
EN 18031-1:2024
EN 18031-2:2024
RoHS
EN IEC 63000 :2018
Ecodesign & Energy Labelling
EN 60350-1 2016:+A1:2021
EN 50564:2011
EN 50643:2018+A1:2020
7.
8.
9.
3.11.2025 Melih ÖZDOĞAN
Bolu, TURKEY R&D Director
Place and Date
  :  Beko Europe Management S.r.l.
  :  Beko Europe Management S.r.l. of Via Varesina n.204, 20156 Milano (MI), Italy
  :  Arçelik A.Ş.
  :  Karaağaç Cad.No:2-6 Sütlüce 34445 Istanbul/TURKEY
Additional information: Accessory(ies)
  :    2.4GHz (Wifi or bluetooth operational)
  :    < 100mW (Wifi or bluetooth operational)
  :    N/A
Address of the authorized representative
Description of accessories and components, including software, which allow the radio equipment
to operate as intended and covered by the EU declaration of conformity:
Frequency Band
Software information
 : Pre-installed control software enabling operation of radio signals, including radio
signal modules of different variants, as supplied with the equipment.
Max. Transmission Power
EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
Concerning the European directives and regulations for electrical and electronic equipment listed in this document,
We, Arçelik A.Ş. Cooking Appliances Plant hereby declare and take the sole responsibility that the product below,